
PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Oilcooler, watercooled

Heat Load < 6000 kW

Operating pressure max. : 64 bar

Operating temperature max. : 120 °C

Medium tubeside: water, seawater, gycols, brines

Medium shellside: mineral or synthetic lube oil, MDO, hydraulic oil

Diameter: DN100, DN125, DN200, DN250, DN350; DN500 (up to 45 bar)
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TYPECODE



Aircooler and gascooler, 
watercooled

Heat Load < 1200 kW

Operating pressure max. : 60 bar

Operating temperature max. : 250 °C

Medium tubeside: water, seawater, glycols, brines

Medium shellside: compressed air, natural gas

Diameter: DN100, DN125, DN200, DN250, DN350
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Thermosyphon oilcooler
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Heat Load < 800 kW

Operating pressure max. : 40 bar

Operating temperature max. : 120 °C

Medium tubeside: natural refrigerants, freon

Medium shellside: mineral or synthetic lube oil, MDO, hydraulic oil

Diameter: DN125, DN200, DN250, DN350



Economizer

Heat Load < 400 kW

Operating pressure max. : 25 bar

Operating temperature max. : 100 °C

Medium tubeside: natural refrigerants, freon

Medium shellside: natural refrigerants, freon

Diameter: DN125, DN200, DN250
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Condenser, watercooled

Heat load < 1200 kW

Operating pressure max.: 30 bar

Operating temperature max. : 150 °C

Medium tubeside: water, seawater, glycols, brines

Medium shellside: natural refrigerants, freon

Diameter: DN125, DN200, DN250, DN350
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Evaporator, flooded

Heat load < 1200 kW

Operating pressure max. : 25/30 bar

Operating temperature max. : 150 °C

Medium tubeside: water, seawater, glycols

Medium shellside: natural refrigerants

Diameter: DN200, DN250, DN350
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Safety Heat Exchanger

Heat Load < 4000 kW

Operating pressure max. : 64 bar

Operating temperature max. : 120 °C

Medium tubeside: water, seawater, glycols, brines

Medium shellside: mineral or synthetic lube oil, MDO, hydraulic oil

Diameter: DN100, DN125, DN200, DN250, DN350, DN500 (up to 45 bar)
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U-tube heater

Heat Load < 1000 kW

Operating pressure max. : 16 bar

Operating temperature max. : 300 °C

Medium tubeside: water, steam, thermal oil

Medium shellside: fuel oil, MDO, MGO, lube oil, water, glycol

Diameter: DN125, DN150, DN200, DN250
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Other classification possible on request.

QUALITY - CERTIFICATES
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Dipl.-Ing. Stefan Garbe
fon: +49(0)38852 2336-16                                        Managing Director e-Mail: Stefan.Garbe@hs-cooler.de 

Sales+ Design
Ronny Pompe, B.Eng.                   fon: +49(0)38852 2336-17
eMail: Ronny.Pompe@hs-cooler.de

Sales Manager - Controlling
Dipl.-Ing.(FH) Beate Schleich       fon: +49(0)38852 2336-21
eMail: Beate.Schleich@hs-cooler.de

Logistics + Documentation
Alexandra Garbe fon: +49(0)38852 2336-15
eMail: Alexandra.Garbe@hs-cooler.de

Production Manager
Thomas Weingärtner fon: +49(0)38852 2336-11 
eMail: Thomas.Weingaertner@hs-cooler.de

Documentation
Simona Fürst fon: +49(0)38852 2336-0
eMail: Simona.Fuerst@hs-cooler.de

Design Engineer
Dipl.-Ing. Yevgen Zhukovets        fon: +49(0)38852 2336-13 
eMail: Yevgen.Zhukovets@hs-cooler.de

Sales
Dipl.-Ing. Maarten Croes               fon: +49(0)38852 2336-18
eMail: Maarten.Croes@hs-cooler.de

Order Manager 
Bernd Dahlmann fon: +49(0)38852 2336-10
eMail: Bernd.Dahlmann@hs-cooler.de 

After Sales Manager – Quality Manager
Marc Holz fon: +49(0)38852 2336-12  
eMail: Marc.Holz@hs-cooler.de 

Payment Processing
Bettina Ehrt                                fon: +49(0)38852 2336-0
eMail: Bettina.Ehrt@hs-cooler.de

Logistics + Documentation + Drawings
Alexander Hadler fon: +49(0)38852 2336-26
eMail: Alexander.Hadler@hs-cooler.de

Assistant to Managing Director
Dipl.-Ing. Sonja Garbe fon +49(0)38852 2336-22    eMail: Sonja.Garbe@hs-cooler.de 

Archives
Birgit Weingärtner                         fon: +49(0)38852 2336-0
eMail: Birgit.Weingaertner@hs-cooler.de

Order Processing
Sebastian Siewert fon: +49(0)38852 2336-14 
eMail: Sebastian.Siewert@hs-cooler.de
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APPLICATIONS
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AIR-COOLER for air-dryer unit



APPLICATIONS
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OIL-COOLER directly mounted on marine gear box



MDO-COOLER on fuel oil unit

APPLICATIONS
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OIL-COOLER Voith Schneider propulsion system

APPLICATIONS
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OIL-COOLER on marine gear box with propulsion unit

APPLICATIONS
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Standard OIL-COOLER directly mounted on marine gear box 

APPLICATIONS
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GAS-COOLER, GAS-HEATER and OIL-COOLER 
in gas compressor station

APPLICATIONS
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OIL-COOLER in Ammonia compressor unit

APPLICATIONS
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OIL-COOLER and AIR-COOLER in compact compressor unit

APPLICATIONS
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OIL-COOLER for hydrodynamic gear box

APPLICATIONS

HS-Cooler GmbH
Wittenburg
Südring 2
D-19243 Wittenburg
Fon:  +49 (0) 38852 – 2336-0
Fax:  +49 (0) 38852 – 2336-25

Your specialist for high-efficiency heat exchangers




